    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
DC DC
Part Num
43D SERIES
500Vdc Isolation Single & Dual Output 1.8 Watt Dc-Dc Converter
Features:
  • 24PIN SMD Package.
  • High EfƂciency up to 85%

Output SpeciƂcations
General SpeciƂcations
Part Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
% EFF.
Vdc mA %TYP
43D-XXS05RNL 5 360 58
43D-XXS05NNL 5 360 70
43D-XXD05NNL ±5 ±180 70
43D-XXS09RNL 9 200 60
43D-XXS09NNL 9 200 70
43D-XXD09NNL ±9 ±100 70
43D-XXS12RNL 12 150 60
43D-XXS12NNL 12 150 75
43D-XXD12RNL ±12 ±75 60
43D-XXD12NNL ±12 ±75 75
43D-XXS15RNL 15 120 60
43D-XXS15NNL 15 120 75
43D-XXD15RNL ±15 ±60 60
43D-XXD15NNL ±15 ±60 75
43D-XXS24RNL 24 75 60
43D-XXS24NNL 24 75 80
43D-XXD24RNL ±24 ±38 60
43D-XXD24NNL ±24 ±38 80
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Voltage Tolerance Vo, Io Nom ±10 %
Filter Capacitor
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units